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D.A.V. POST GRAGUATE COLLEGE, VARANASI  
  
 
Dr. S.D. Singh       dav_degvns@sify.com   (T&F) 0542-2214438 
Principle           (R) 233030 
 

Name & Address Designation Telephone/Cell No.& email
Lal R President (O) 2414090

9336932462
Singh AK Secy./Manager (O) 2214438

9451576176
 
Office  
Bhattacharya S Steno 9935022161
Kumar D Peon 8948864747
Kumar P Peon 9454065189
Kumar S Peon 9451534303
Kunwar SS Jr.  Asstt  9415374274
Lal G Peon 9795948047
Mishra AK Jr.  Asstt 9415372271
Nanda Ruchi Jr.  Asstt 9450387974
Pathak NC Jr. Asstt 9305458660
Ravat S Jr. Asstt 9389327016
Seva Ram Peon 9235529457
Sharma RB Peon 9235529457
Singh DP Jr.  Asstt 9473744484
Singh OP Jr. Asstt 9450542747
Singh PK Jr.  Asstt 9415533332
Singh S Office Supdt-II 9415813758
Srivastava AK 
 

AssttAcctt (R) 2214520
9450543068

Srivastava S 
 

Jr.  Asstt (R) 2440927
9450090083

Yadav AD Peon 9793154408
Yadav SD Peon 8303703236
 

Library  
Kumar Krishna Librarian 2317279
 
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
Choudhary S  Asstt. Prof. 9450350953

schaudhary@davpgcvns.ac.in
Dubey ON  Assp. Prof. 9415813053

ondubey@davpgcvns.ac.in
Dubey VN Asstt. Prof. 9450182027

vndubey@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kamal Pradeep Asso. Prof. 9415360457 

pkamal@davpgcvns.ac.in
Mishra AK  Asso. Prof. & 

Vice-Principal 
9415991442

akmishra@davpgcvns.ac.in
Rahul Asstt. Prof. 9451934224

rahul@davpgcvns.ac.in
Shah SK Asstt. Prof. 9838042210

skshah@davpgcvns.ac.in
Sharma SK  Asso. Prof. 9415265860

sksharma@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh BK  Asstt. Prof. 9451983809

bksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in

SinghA Asstt. Prof. Asingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh A Asst. Prof. tsingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Srivastava VKL Asso. Prof. 9935820637

vkisrivastava@davpgcvns.ac.in
Tripathi R Asstt. Prof. rtripathi@davpgcvns.ac.in
 
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 
Mishra AK Asstt. Prof. 9415372059

anup@davpgcvns.ac.in
Pandey AK Asstt. Prof. 9389623510

akpandey@davpgcvns.ac.in
Sen PK Asso. Prof. 9415813379

pksen@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh MK Asstt. Prof. 9453397712

msingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh VS Asso. Prof. 9450545510

vssingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh S Asstt. Prof. ussingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Jain P Asstt. Prof. pjain@davpgcvns.ac.in
      
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 
Chaudhary VK Astt. Prof. 9451579705

vchaudhary@dav[gcvns.ac.in
Mishra P Astt. Prof. 94158221302

pmishra@davpgcvns.ac.in
Pathak SN Astt. Prof. 9616020930

snpathak@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh SK Astt. Prof. 9454731900

sksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
 
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 
Bano H Astt. Prof. 9792168424

hbano@davpgcvns.ac.in
Chaudhary N Astt. Prof. 9795633600

nchaudhari@davpgcvns.ac.in
Mishra S Astt. Prof. 9759015655

sushmamishra@davpgcvns.ac.in
Rai V Astt. Prof. 9415269501

vdrai@davpgcvns.ac.in
Sisodiya M Astt. Prof. 9450395248

msisodia@davpgcvns.ac.in
Ziyauddin Astt. Prof. 9336677588

ziyauddin@davpgcvns.ac.in
 
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Satya GJ Astt. Prof. 9450543053

sgopalji@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh AK Astt. Prof. 9415812594

akhilksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh K Astt. Prof. 7309516103

ksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh S Astt. Prof. 9415687007

shsingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
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Yadav RR  Astt. Prof. 9532684866
rryadav@davpgcvns.ac.in

Sheikh K Astt. Prof. 9450543583
kamalsheikh@davpgcvns.ac.in

 
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Nanda SS  Astt. Prof. 9454160998

ssnanda@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh SB  Asso. Prof. 9415621911

sbsingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Srivastava AK Asso. Prof. 9452007190

asrivastava@davpgcvns.ac.in
 
DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 
Dwivedi RK  Astt. Prof. 9452414168

rdwivedi@davpgcvns.ac.in
Ram R  Astt. Prof. 9918086822

rram@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh SK  Astt. Prof. 9415435154

sarveshsingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Dubey AK Asso. Prof. akdubey@davpgcvns.ac.in
Pathak SK Astt. Prof. skpathak@davpgcvns.ac.in
 
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
Chandnani BB   heruvandana@gmail.com
Ekka AL  Astt. Prof. 9454732196

alekka@davpgcvns.ac.in
Jain S  Astt. Prof. 9450356786

sjain@davpgcvns.ac.in
Mishra I  Astt. Prof. 9452424839

iijmishra@davpgcvns.ac.in
Chandnani BB Astt. Prof. bchandnani@davpgcvns.ac.in
Hasan N Astt. Prof. nhasan@davpgcvns.ac.in
 

DEPARTMENT OF AIHC AND ARCH 
Kashyap P  Astt. Prof. 9450248357

pkashyap@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kr. Seema  9450544051

seema@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh MK  Astt. Prof. 9451895409

mksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kumar OP Astt. Prof. opkumar@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh VS Astt. Prof. vksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
 

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 
Jaiswal LP Asso. Prof. 9450544132

ipjaiswal@davpgcvns.ac.in
Lal M Asso. Prof. 9452570500

mial@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh P  Astt. Prof. 9936333555

psingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY  
Rani S  Astt. Prof. 9450788281

srani@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh S  Astt. Prof. 9450581919

satishksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Yadav HC Astt. Prof. 9450543067

hcyadav@davpgcvns.ac.in
 

DEPARTMENT OF URDU 
Habibullah Astt. Prof. 9452583533

habibullah@davpgcvns.ac.in
 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
LakraMinu Astt. Prof. 9794802823

minul@davpgcvns.ac.in
 

NON-TEACHINGH 
Jaiswal KK Librarian kkjaiswal@davpgcvns.ac.in
Saxena SK Admin.Officer 7897000004

sksaxena@davpgcvns.ac.in
Bhattacharya S S.O. 

(Accounts) 
9935022161

sbhattacharya@davpgcvns.ac.in
Shekhar KS S.O. (Admin.) 9415374274

kss@davpgcvns.ac.in
Srivastava AK Asst. Account. 9450543068

ashwiniks@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh DP Sr. Clerk 9473744484

dpsingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh OP Sr. Clerk 9450542747

ompsingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Sri Surjeet PA to Principal 9532102255

surjeet@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kumar N Sr. Asstt. 9532101042

nkumar@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh V PA to Library vsingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh S OfficeSupptt. 9415813758

ssingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Bhatia R S.P.A. 9450387974

rbhatia@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh PK Assistant 9415533332

ptksingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Ms. Alka Assistant alka@davpgcvns.ac.in
Srivastava S Jr. Asstt. ssrivastava@davpgcvns.ac.in
Rawat S Jr. Asstt. 7052989434

srawat@davpgcvns.ac.in
Mishra AK Jr. Asstt. 9415372271

anilkmishra@davpgcvns.ac.in
Pathak NC Jr. Asstt. 9305458660

npathak@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh PK Jr. Asstt. pankajks@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh AK Jr. Asstt. abhisingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh S Jr. Asstt. sasmits@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kr. Pramod Jr. Asstt. pkumar@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kr. Bipin Jr. Asstt. vkumar@davpgcvns.ac.in
Babu R Lib. Asstt. rambabu@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kr. R Lab. Asstt. rkumar@davpgcvns.ac.in
Raj P Lab. Asstt. praj@davpgcvns.ac.in
Singh M Lib. Atten. msingh@davpgcvns.ac.in
Kr. A Lab. Asstt. ajeetk@davpgcvns.ac.in
 


